
Some of our food and drinks contain allergens. Please speak to a manager or one of our trained 
advisors about the ingredients in your meal, they may be able to assist you in your order. 
VAT is charged at the prevail ing rate.

B R E A K F A S T  M E N U
Boiled eggs on toast                                                                    
Scrambled eggs on toast                                                          
Poached eggs on toasted sourdough      
Add avocado £3.45 
Add salmon £4.95      
Butter croissant   
Pain au raisin  

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50 

 
 

£2.95
£2.95

£3.25

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95

H O T  B E V E R A G E
Pot of tea English breakfast, Earl Grey, Rooibos,  
Chamomile, Peppermint, Fruit teas 
Espresso 
Macchiato
Americano 

Flat White     
Cappuccino    
Latte    
Mocha    
Hot chocolate    


